
Programme of Activities At Black Rock Outdoors, Summer 2016

For Groups of four or more people: 
Please email info@blackrockoutdoors.co.uk to make an 
enquiry or text Sophie on 07780 929537

For those with less than three in a group: 
Below is a list of Open Sessions that you can book onto 
Text 07780 929537 to check availability and book.

Booking must be made with a least 24 hour notice. Please give as much notice as possible 
in the case of cancellations.

Open Sessions:

All activities are held at Secret Valley/Cobbs Cross farm, TA5 2DN. Check Black Rock 
website for further details on activities.

Date Activities Time Cost

Tuesday 26th July Kayaking 10.30am. £20 per person

Friday 29th July High Ropes 10.30am £25 per person

Saturday 30th July Waterballs - 14 stone weight limit applies 1pm £10 per person

Saturday 30th July High Ropes 1.30pm £25 per person

Thursday 4th August Kayaking 10.30am £20 per person

Sunday 7th August Waterballs - 14 stone weight limit applies 4.30pm £10 per person

Tuesday 9th August Kayak or Canoe 10am £20 per person

Tuesday 9th August Waterballs - 14 stone weight limit applies 12pm £10 per person

Thursday 11th August Raft Building 10am £20 per person

Thursday 11th August Mountain Boards 12pm £25 per person

Tuesday 16th August Kayaking 4.30pm £20 per person

Thursday 18th August Waterballs - 14 stone weight limit applies 4.30pm £10 per person

Saturday 20th August Waterballs - 14 stone weight limit applies 11am £10 per person

Tuesday 23rd August High Ropes 10am £25 per person

Wednesday 24th August Kayak or Canoe 1pm £20 per person

Friday 26th August High Ropes 10am £25 per person

Friday 26th August Kayak or Canoe 1pm £20 per person

Tuesday 30th August Waterballs - 14 stone weight limit applies 10am £10 per person

Tuesday 30th August Raft Building 12pm £20 per person

Tuesday 30th August Kayaking 2pm £20 per person
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